EA240CA-Ed1
SELF-SUPPORTING TWISTED PAIR CABLES WITH MOISTURE BARRIER SHEATH AND
SHOTGUN PROTECTION - TELEFONICA STANDARD
Page 1/3
Telecommunications
cable
UV  resistant
Shotgun resistant

Code
#
Paires
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code
#
Paires
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA240CA41001102N 11 15.5 400 1500 D  EA240CA51001102N 11 16.5 420 1500 D
EA240CA41001602N 16 15.5 410 1500 D  EA240CA51001602N 16 16.5 460 1500 D
EA240CA41002602N 26 15.5 425 1500 D  EA240CA51002602N 26 17.5 500 1500 E
EA240CA41005102N 51 18.0 530 1500 E  EA240CA51005102N 51 21.0 780 1500 G
EA240CA41007602N 76 21.0 770 1500 G  EA240CA51007602N 76 25.0 960 1500 H
EA240CA41010102N 101 23.0 870 1500 G  EA240CA51010102N 101 27.0 1125 1500 J
Diameter : 0.64 mm          Diameter : 0.91 mm
Code
#
Paires
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum  Code
#
Paires
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)     (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA240CA64001102N 11 16.0 440 1500 D  EA240CA91001102N 11 19.5 680 1500 F
EA240CA64001602N 16 17.5 500 1500 E  EA240CA91001602N 16 21.5 780 1500 G
EA240CA64002602N 26 20.5 720 1500 G  EA240CA91002602N 26 24.5 970 800 E
EA240CA64005102N 51 24.5 970 1000 F  EA240CA91005102N 51 31.0 1450 650 F
EA240CA64007602N 76 28.5 1250 800 F  EA240CA91007602N 76 36.5 1925 500 F
EA240CA64010102N 101 32.5 1525 650 G  EA240CA91010102N 101 41.0 2375 500 G